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Prvenstvo Srbije za juniore i u apsolutnoj konkurenciji 
Beograd, 14 - 17/3/2024

Disciplina 37 Muški, 400m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
16/03/2024 - 15:38 Rezultati Finale
Serbian National Records 4:24.08 MASLO, Strahinja PAR Irvine (USA) 01/08/2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 184:24.08 MASLO, Strahinja PAR Irvine (USA) 01/08/2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 174:24.08 MASLO, Strahinja PAR Irvine (USA) 01/08/2023
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 164:35.00 LACANSKI, Boris VOJ Novi Sad 30/11/2018
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 154:44.22 PILIPOVIC, Ognjen PAR Beograd 10/04/2021
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 144:52.11 RADJENOVIC, Aleksa SOM Beograd 29/07/2016
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 134:57.67 DJOKOVIC, Uros 11A Krusevac 12/07/2014
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 125:15.63 DJOKOVIC, Uros 11A Banja Luka (BIH) 21/04/2013
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 115:18.56 DJOKOVIC, Uros CZV Banja Luka (BIH) 22/04/2012
Serbian Age Group Records Individual - 106:00.14 JELIC, Kosta SNN Nis 16/12/2023

Olympic A Standard  : 4:12.50  /  Olympic B Standard  : 4:13.76
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Mladji Juniori

1. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 5:11.57 12 471
50m: 33.21 33.21 150m: 1:50.96 40.16 250m: 3:18.05 48.01 350m: 4:38.56 34.12

100m: 1:10.80 37.59 200m: 2:30.04 39.08 300m: 4:04.44 46.39 400m: 5:11.57 33.01

2. STAMATOVIC, Mihajlo 08 Pirat 5:12.65 9 466
50m: 32.31 32.31 150m: 1:56.20 44.86 250m: 3:22.41 42.87 350m: 4:39.82 34.26

100m: 1:11.34 39.03 200m: 2:39.54 43.34 300m: 4:05.56 43.15 400m: 5:12.65 32.83

3. KALC, Matija 08 Novi Sad 5:28.78 7 401
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:53.78 42.80 250m: 3:23.56 47.99 350m: 4:51.63 38.45

100m: 1:10.98 37.99 200m: 2:35.57 41.79 300m: 4:13.18 49.62 400m: 5:28.78 37.15

4. JENOVAI, Miksa 08 Proleter 5:29.03 5 400
50m: 35.85 35.85 150m: 1:55.96 40.76 250m: 3:30.43 52.78 350m: 4:56.65 34.80

100m: 1:15.20 39.35 200m: 2:37.65 41.69 300m: 4:21.85 51.42 400m: 5:29.03 32.38

5. JEVTIC, Vuk 09 Novi Sad 5:29.07 4 400
50m: 34.97 34.97 150m: 2:03.75 44.92 250m: 3:31.50 43.75 350m: 4:54.76 37.06

100m: 1:18.83 43.86 200m: 2:47.75 44.00 300m: 4:17.70 46.20 400m: 5:29.07 34.31

6. JOVANOVIC, Aleksa 09 Sveti Nikola 5:30.67 3 394
50m: 33.13 33.13 150m: 1:53.62 41.45 250m: 3:27.86 52.69 350m: 4:55.57 36.32

100m: 1:12.17 39.04 200m: 2:35.17 41.55 300m: 4:19.25 51.39 400m: 5:30.67 35.10

7. AVRAMOVIĆ, Anej 09 Vojvodina 5:38.51 2 367
50m: 35.66 35.66 150m: 1:58.16 42.71 250m: 3:33.81 52.10 350m: 5:03.64 36.93

100m: 1:15.45 39.79 200m: 2:41.71 43.55 300m: 4:26.71 52.90 400m: 5:38.51 34.87

DSQ ZIVKOVIC, Luka 09 Sveti Nikola 5:53.65 -
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 2:05.21 47.05 250m: 3:46.50 54.75 350m: 5:16.60 37.89

100m: 1:18.16 43.84 200m: 2:51.75 46.54 300m: 4:38.71 52.21 400m: 5:53.65 37.05

Juniori

1. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 4:54.19 25 560
50m: 29.47 29.47 150m: 1:43.05 40.26 250m: 3:04.73 42.98 350m: 4:21.63 34.53

100m: 1:02.79 33.32 200m: 2:21.75 38.70 300m: 3:47.10 42.37 400m: 4:54.19 32.56

2. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 5:00.44 22 525
50m: 31.40 31.40 150m: 1:47.16 40.32 250m: 3:09.97 43.83 350m: 4:28.21 32.55

100m: 1:06.84 35.44 200m: 2:26.14 38.98 300m: 3:55.66 45.69 400m: 5:00.44 32.23

3. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 5:01.01 19 522
50m: 30.04 30.04 150m: 1:45.31 39.25 250m: 3:09.00 44.99 350m: 4:29.10 32.71

100m: 1:06.06 36.02 200m: 2:24.01 38.70 300m: 3:56.39 47.39 400m: 5:01.01 31.91

4. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 5:01.49 17 520
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:43.81 38.76 250m: 3:06.36 42.32 350m: 4:26.05 33.55

100m: 1:05.05 35.93 200m: 2:24.04 40.23 300m: 3:52.50 46.14 400m: 5:01.49 35.44
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Disciplina 37, Dečaci, 400m Mešovito/Medley, Finale, Juniori

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

5. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:03.15 16 511
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:51.53 40.79 250m: 3:13.63 41.52 350m: 4:29.61 34.34

100m: 1:10.74 38.91 200m: 2:32.11 40.58 300m: 3:55.27 41.64 400m: 5:03.15 33.54

6. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 5:05.02 15 502
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:47.09 37.66 250m: 3:09.71 43.61 350m: 4:30.04 35.02

100m: 1:09.43 38.37 200m: 2:26.10 39.01 300m: 3:55.02 45.31 400m: 5:05.02 34.98

7. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 5:10.02 14 478
50m: 31.92 31.92 150m: 1:52.48 42.10 250m: 3:16.85 44.22 350m: 4:36.58 34.51

100m: 1:10.38 38.46 200m: 2:32.63 40.15 300m: 4:02.07 45.22 400m: 5:10.02 33.44

8. FERKETIC, Mihajlo 08 Vojvodina 5:35.69 13 376
50m: 36.30 36.30 150m: 2:00.64 42.03 250m: 3:30.83 48.92 350m: 4:58.17 37.56

100m: 1:18.61 42.31 200m: 2:41.91 41.27 300m: 4:20.61 49.78 400m: 5:35.69 37.52

Apsolutna

1. GASIC, Mihailo 04 Usce 4:36.33 40 675
50m: 28.98 28.98 150m: 1:37.97 36.22 250m: 2:53.35 40.83 350m: 4:05.69 31.52

100m: 1:01.75 32.77 200m: 2:12.52 34.55 300m: 3:34.17 40.82 400m: 4:36.33 30.64

2. STANCUL, Strahinja 07 Novi Sad 4:43.21 36 627
50m: 29.42 29.42 150m: 1:41.12 37.08 250m: 2:57.79 38.11 350m: 4:11.90 32.45

100m: 1:04.04 34.62 200m: 2:19.68 38.56 300m: 3:39.45 41.66 400m: 4:43.21 31.31

3. JOVANCIC, Marko 05 Vojvodina 4:49.53 32 587
50m: 30.55 30.55 150m: 1:43.09 38.90 250m: 3:04.00 42.67 350m: 4:18.27 32.53

100m: 1:04.19 33.64 200m: 2:21.33 38.24 300m: 3:45.74 41.74 400m: 4:49.53 31.26

4. NIKOLIC, Dimitrije 06 Pirat 4:56.03 30 549
50m: 29.05 29.05 150m: 1:42.40 38.69 250m: 3:05.44 44.41 350m: 4:23.58 35.01

100m: 1:03.71 34.66 200m: 2:21.03 38.63 300m: 3:48.57 43.13 400m: 4:56.03 32.45

5. MIHAJLOVIC, Mateja 07 Nis 2005 4:57.27 29 542
50m: 29.91 29.91 150m: 1:46.82 40.95 250m: 3:09.23 43.47 350m: 4:27.07 34.08

100m: 1:05.87 35.96 200m: 2:25.76 38.94 300m: 3:52.99 43.76 400m: 4:57.27 30.20

6. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 4:57.39 28 542
50m: 30.06 30.06 150m: 1:43.38 37.70 250m: 3:05.48 44.38 350m: 4:23.35 35.33

100m: 1:05.68 35.62 200m: 2:21.10 37.72 300m: 3:48.02 42.54 400m: 4:57.39 34.04

7. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Novi Sad 5:05.22 27 501
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:44.73 41.21 250m: 3:10.77 43.93 350m: 4:30.11 35.14

100m: 1:03.52 34.28 200m: 2:26.84 42.11 300m: 3:54.97 44.20 400m: 5:05.22 35.11

8. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Novi Sad 5:11.83 26 470
50m: 32.11 32.11 150m: 1:48.53 38.99 250m: 3:14.67 46.59 350m: 4:36.88 35.60

100m: 1:09.54 37.43 200m: 2:28.08 39.55 300m: 4:01.28 46.61 400m: 5:11.83 34.95
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